
# Case 
Number

Joined 
Case No.

Applicant Case 
Types

Setting Well Name 
(Family)

Applicant's 
Counsel

Appearances Dispo. Notes

1 25627 25628 EOG RESOURCES CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Margie 24 Holland & Hart Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating II
Beatty & Wozniak representing XTO Permian Operating

2 25628 25627 EOG RESOURCES CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Margie 24 Holland & Hart Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating II
Beatty & Wozniak representing XTO Permian Operating

3 25634 MEWBOURNE OIL CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

IOU 19/23 Hardy McLean Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating II

4 25635 LONGFELLOW 
ENERGY

CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Bonzo 1924 Spencer Fane Spencer Fane representing Longfellow Energy 

5 25661 25662 MEWBOURNE OIL CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Fresh Squeezed James Bruce 

6 25662 25661 MEWBOURNE OIL CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Fresh Squeezed James Bruce 

7 25670 25671, 
25672, 
25673, 
25674, 
25716

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP, EDD Hearing by 
Affidavit

Slim Jim 14-15 Holland & Hart

8 25671 25670, 
25672, 
25673, 
25674, 
25716

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP, EDD Hearing by 
Affidavit

Slim Jim 14-15 Holland & Hart 

9 25672 25670, 
25671, 
25673, 
25674, 
25716

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Slim Jim 14-15 Holland & Hart 

10 25673 25670, 
25671, 
25672, 
25674, 
25716

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP, EDD Hearing by 
Affidavit

Slim Jim 14-15 Holland & Hart 

11 25674 25670, 
25671, 
25672, 
25673, 
25716

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Slim Jim 14-15 Holland & Hart ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil 
Permian

12 25716 25670, 
25671, 
25672, 
25673, 
25674

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Slim Jim 14-15 Holland & Hart

OCD Final Docket Worksheet - November 18, 2025
Virtual Hearing via MS Teams: https://teams.microsoft.com/meet/25738903563676?p=DIHELnrIdJYFT0xUkC or Dial in by Phone: (505) 312-4308; Phone conference ID: 644 952 781#

Start Time: 10:30 AM

javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45674','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45675','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45681','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45682','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45708','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45709','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45717','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45718','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45719','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45720','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45721','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45763','_blank1'))


# Case 
Number

Joined 
Case No.

Applicant Case 
Types

Setting Well Name 
(Family)

Applicant's 
Counsel

Appearances Dispo. Notes

OCD Final Docket Worksheet - November 18, 2025
Virtual Hearing via MS Teams: https://teams.microsoft.com/meet/25738903563676?p=DIHELnrIdJYFT0xUkC or Dial in by Phone: (505) 312-4308; Phone conference ID: 644 952 781#

Start Time: 10:30 AM

13 25677 25678 COTERRA ENERGY AMD, CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Royal Oak Beatty & Wozniak

14 25678 25677 COTERRA ENERGY AMD, CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Royal Oak Beatty & Wozniak

15 25686 25688, 
25689, 
25691

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Alpine Eagle Hardy McLean ConocoPhillips Company representing COG Operating
ConocoPhillips Company representing Concho Oil
EOG Resources representing EOG Resources
ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil 
Permian
Holland & Hart representing Matador Production
Holliday Energy Law Group representing Powderhorn 
Operating

16 25688 25686, 
25689, 
25691

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Alpine Eagle Hardy McLean ConocoPhillips Company representing COG Operating
ConocoPhillips Company representing Concho Oil
EOG Resources representing EOG Resources
ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil 
Permian
Holland & Hart representing Matador Production
Holliday Energy Law Group representing Powderhorn 
Operating

17 25689 25686, 
25688, 
25691

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Alpine Eagle Hardy McLean ConocoPhillips Company representing COG Operating
ConocoPhillips Company representing Concho Oil
EOG Resources representing EOG Resources
ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil 
Permian
Holland & Hart representing Matador Production
Holliday Energy Law Group representing Powderhorn 
Operating

18 25691 25686, 
25688, 
25689

PERMIAN 
RESOURCES

CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Alpine Eagle Hardy McLean ConocoPhillips Company representing COG Operating
ConocoPhillips Company representing Concho Oil
EOG Resources representing EOG Resources
ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil 
Permian
Holland & Hart representing Matador Production
Holliday Energy Law Group representing Powderhorn 
Operating

19 25750 MEWBOURNE OIL CP Hearing by 
Affidavit

Stage Fright Holland & Hart Modrall Sperling representing Paloma Permian AssetCo

javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45724','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45725','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45733','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45735','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45736','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45738','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/45797','_blank1'))

	Hearings - Worksheet

