OCD Final Docket Worksheet - November 18, 2025

Virtual Hearing via MS Teams: https://teams.microsoft.com/meet/25738903563676?p=DIHELnrIdJYFT0xUkC or Dial in by Phone: (505) 312-4308; Phone conference ID: 644 952 781#

Start Time: 10:30 AM

							Start Time: 10:30 AM			
#	Case	Joined	Applicant	Case	Setting	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Dispo.	Notes
	Number	Case No.		Types		(Family)	Counsel			
1	<u>25627</u>	25628	EOG RESOURCES	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Margie 24	Holland & Hart	Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating II Beatty & Wozniak representing XTO Permian Operating		
2	<u>25628</u>	25627	EOG RESOURCES	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Margie 24	Holland & Hart	Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating II Beatty & Wozniak representing XTO Permian Operating		
3	<u>25634</u>		MEWBOURNE OIL	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	IOU 19/23	Hardy McLean	Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating II		
4	<u>25635</u>		LONGFELLOW ENERGY	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Bonzo 1924	Spencer Fane	Spencer Fane representing Longfellow Energy		
5	<u>25661</u>	25662	MEWBOURNE OIL	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Fresh Squeezed	James Bruce			
6	<u>25662</u>	25661	MEWBOURNE OIL	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Fresh Squeezed	James Bruce			
7	<u>25670</u>	25671, 25672, 25673, 25674, 25716	PERMIAN RESOURCES	CP, EDD	Hearing by Affidavit	Slim Jim 14-15	Holland & Hart			
8	<u>25671</u>	25670, 25672, 25673, 25674, 25716	PERMIAN RESOURCES	CP, EDD	Hearing by Affidavit	Slim Jim 14-15	Holland & Hart			
9	<u>25672</u>	25670, 25671, 25673, 25674, 25716	PERMIAN RESOURCES	CP	Hearing by Affidavit	Slim Jim 14-15	Holland & Hart			
10	<u>25673</u>	25670, 25671, 25672, 25674, 25716	PERMIAN RESOURCES	CP, EDD	Hearing by Affidavit	Slim Jim 14-15	Holland & Hart			
11	<u>25674</u>	25670, 25671, 25672, 25673, 25716	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Slim Jim 14-15	Holland & Hart	ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil Permian		
12	<u>25716</u>	25670, 25671, 25672, 25673, 25674	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Slim Jim 14-15	Holland & Hart			

OCD Final Docket Worksheet - November 18, 2025

Virtual Hearing via MS Teams: https://teams.microsoft.com/meet/25738903563676?p=DIHELnrIdJYFT0xUkC or Dial in by Phone: (505) 312-4308; Phone conference ID: 644 952 781#

Start Time: 10:30 AM

#	Case Number	Joined Case No.	Applicant	Case Types	Setting	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Dispo.	Notes
13	<u>25677</u>	25678	COTERRA ENERGY	AMD, CP	Hearing by Affidavit	Royal Oak	Beatty & Wozniak			
14	25678	25677	COTERRA ENERGY	AMD, CP	Hearing by Affidavit	Royal Oak	Beatty & Wozniak			
15	<u>25686</u>	25688, 25689, 25691	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Alpine Eagle	Hardy McLean	ConocoPhillips Company representing COG Operating ConocoPhillips Company representing Concho Oil EOG Resources representing EOG Resources ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil Permian Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Holliday Energy Law Group representing Powderhorn Operating		
16	<u>25688</u>	25686, 25689, 25691	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Alpine Eagle	Hardy McLean	ConocoPhillips Company representing COG Operating ConocoPhillips Company representing Concho Oil EOG Resources representing EOG Resources ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil Permian Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Holliday Energy Law Group representing Powderhorn Operating		
17	<u>25689</u>	25686, 25688, 25691	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Alpine Eagle	Hardy McLean	ConocoPhillips Company representing COG Operating ConocoPhillips Company representing Concho Oil EOG Resources representing EOG Resources ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil Permian Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Holliday Energy Law Group representing Powderhorn Operating		
18	<u>25691</u>	25686, 25688, 25689	PERMIAN RESOURCES	CP	Hearing by Affidavit	Alpine Eagle	Hardy McLean	ConocoPhillips Company representing COG Operating ConocoPhillips Company representing Concho Oil EOG Resources representing EOG Resources ConocoPhillips Company representing Marathon Oil Permian Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Holliday Energy Law Group representing Powderhorn Operating		
19	<u>25750</u>		MEWBOURNE OIL	СР	Hearing by Affidavit	Stage Fright	Holland & Hart	Modrall Sperling representing Paloma Permian AssetCo		